LANGSHOLT CONTRACTING, INC.

AVERILL FIELD PARK - PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE 10-19-23

1D Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Oct8,'23 Oct 15,'23 Oct 22,23 Oct 29, '23 Nov5,'23 Nov 12,'23 Nov 19, '23 Nov 26, '23 Dec3,'23 Dec 10, '23 Dec17,'23 Dec 24,'23 Dec31,'23 Jan7,'24 Jan 14, 24 Jan21,'24 Jan 28,'24 Feb4,’
[i] Mode SSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTW‘T‘FSSMTWTFSS[MTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSS‘M‘TWTFSSMTMTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSMTWTFSSM‘T]\N{TFSSMTWTF‘SSMTV
1 -3 Averill Field Park - Phase 1 Improvements 80days?  Mon 10/9/23 Mon 2/5/24
2 b City of Snohomish - NTP 0days Mon 10/9/23 Mon 10/9/23 10/9
3 +* Mobilization 5 days Mon 10/9/23 Fri 10/13/23 g
4 +* TESC - Silt Fence & CB inlet protection 5 days Thu 10/12/23 Wed 10/18/23 \
s +» Site Demolition 6 days Mon 10/16/23 Mon 10/23/23
6 + Site Clearing & Grubbing 6 days Mon 10/16/23 Mon 10/23/23
7 o Sawcutting 1day Tue 10/24/23 Tue 10/24/23
8 +» 6" Side Sewer 4days Tue 10/24/23 Fri 10/27/23 \
9 b o Storm infiltration - Test Pit - Infiltration Testing 1day Thu 10/26/23 Thu 10/26/23 o
10 +* Surveying - Storm Infiltration, Utilities and Trench Drain 1day Mon 10/30/23 Mon 10/30/23
1 * Excavate & Install storm infiltration 6 days Tue 10/31/23 Tue 11/7/23 l
12 * Excavate & Install Storm Utilites / Trench Drain 5 days Mon 11/6/23 Fri 11/10/23 [
13 * Coordination - Playg; i ion by OTHERS - TBD 15days  Wed11/8/23 Thu11/30/23
14 + Site Surveying - Light Pole Bases & Site Concrete 2 days Mon 11/13/23 Tue 11/14/23 =
15 o site electrical conduit, pullbock and pole base installation 7 days Mon 11/13/23 Tue 11/21/23 E
16 » 1" water service to drinking fountain location installation 2 days Wed 11/22/23 Thu 11/23/23 L
17 + Site irrigation installation (excluding drip system) 6 days Wed 11/22/23 Fri 12/1/23 -1
18 b o Site concrete surfacing grading and prep. 5 days Wed 11/29/23 Tue 12/5/23 B —
19 +» Site concrete form - pour - finish 10days  Wed12/6/23 Tue12/19/23
20 +* 4' aluminum fence base curb installation 3 days Wed 12/6/23 Fri 12/8/23
21 +* Concrete speed hump installation 3 days Fri12/8/23  Tue12/12/23
2 * Final asphalt paving - patchback 1day Mon 12/18/23 Mon 12/18/23 L
23 * Park entry and column sign structure installation 10days  Wed 12/20/23 Fri1/5/24 g
2 b Park site features installation 6 days Fri12/29/23 Mon 1/8/24
25 + 4' aluminum fence installation 3 days Tue1/9/24  Thu1/11/24
2 + Irrigation drip system installation 6 days Fri1/12/24  Fri1/19/24
27 +» Site landscaping and planting installation 11days  Fri1/12/24  Fri1/26/24 l
28 E d Substantial Completion 0 days Mon 1/29/24 Mon 1/29/24 r 1/29
29 * Owner Punchlist Inspection 0 days Mon 1/29/24 Mon 1/29/24 1/29
30 +» Punchlist 5 days Mon 1/29/24 Fri2/2/24
31 B Light pole installation - TBD
32 b3 Coordination - Playground Specialty Surfacing Installation by OTHERS - TBD
33 b Demobilization 2 days Mon 1/29/24 Tue 1/30/24
34 * Physical Completion - Owner Turnover - TBD 0days Mon 2/5/24  Mon 2/5/24 % p/s
Task s Summary p—— External Milestone * Inactive Summary © / Manual Summary Rollup s Finish-only k]

Project: Averill Field Park - Preliminary Project Schedule ssic
Date: Thu 10/19/23 3

Milestone * External Tasks R nactive Milestone 4 Duration-only Start-only [ Progress —

Project Summary (==Y Inactive Task Manual Task s Manual Summary Py Deadline +

Page 1




